
1. Erfurter Puffbohnen Turnier

99089 Erfurt, 23.09.2023

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leonard  Dönges Ringer Sportclub Erfurt e.V.
SS 8:0

52
0:35

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  8 2

2 Noah  Dams AV Jgdk Zella-Mehlis
2:58

01 Fr
1:18

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Moritz Hoppe SV Sömmerda
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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